
2012 NORTH GATE ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-3711
https://www.adashunjones.com

2012 NORTH GATE
Road, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-3711

$649,900

Gorgeous 4BR/3f+2hBA ranch greets w/ classic arts+crafts character & industrial loft
charm! Foyer w/ art-glass, barn-door & ceiling feature opens to LR w/ barn-beam vaulted
ceiling, gas FP, picture window. Fully-equipped kitchen w/ granite prep-isle, exposed brick
& butler’s pantry! Sliding door opens from dining to tiled deck stepping down to patio &
landscaped fenced...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 3114 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Adjacent to
Public Land, Rural - Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2114

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000

Tax Amount: 8136.67 Inclusions: Stove, fridge, dishwasher, microwave

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x14 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Main

Bedroom 3 11x12 Main

Bedroom 4 10x12 Lower

Family Room 21x25 Lower

Kitchen 12x15 Main

Living Room 16x19 Main

Dining Room 10x12 Main

Other Room 9x10 Main

Other Room 2 6x10 Main

Other Room 3 16x20 Lower

Other Room 4 10x15 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Radon Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


